
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 19 novembre 2016 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE JEUNE 
199517 

FAPF 
Longueur / BEF (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m75 (+2.7) 680 

+2.8 4m69 4m75 +2.7 4m73 +2.6 
2 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m63 (+1.5) 427 

+1.5 3m63 3m59 +3.5 3m59 +2.3 
3 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m28 (+2.1) 349 

+2.1 3m28 3m10 +0.0 3m25 -0.1 
ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
PETIOT Crystale 1795431 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m01 295 

5m89 6m01 5m33 
2 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m39 258 

4m77 5m39 4m77 
3 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m26 188 

3m69 4m26 3m73 
DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m88 167 

10m73 11m09 12m88 
2 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m88 149 

X 6m95 11m88 
3 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m58 144 

9m30 7m70 11m58 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14m59 201 

14m44 X 14m59 
Javelot (500 G) / BEM (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 22m32 246 

19m79 22m32 22m32 
Triple Saut / MIF (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m49 (+2.1) 601 

+2.1 9m49 8m71 +0.6 9m37 +2.4 
2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m33 (+1.4) 584 

+1.4 9m33 9m05 +2.9 X 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m17 (+4.3) 566 

+2.0 9m09 9m17 +4.3 8m93 +3.0 
4 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m08 (+3.0) 556 

X 8m92 +0.0 9m08 +3.0 
5 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m50 (+1.5) 493 

+1.5 8m50 8m17 +2.3 8m40 +2.3 
CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 19 novembre 2016 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE JEUNE 
199517 

FAPF 
Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m74 648 

X 10m07 11m74 
2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m04 359 

7m04 6m90 6m47 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m45 322 

6m45 6m03 6m28 
ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 29m30 475 

29m30 X X 
2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 25m13 398 

X 23m07 25m13 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m23 197 

11m85 14m23 12m55 
CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur / MIM (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 MIM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m46 362 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 
o xxx o o o o 

2 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m46 362 
1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 

o xxx o xxo xxo xo o 
3 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 262 

1m35 1m30 1m40 
xo xxx xxo 

4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 171 
1m25 1m20 1m30 

o xxx o 
5 PAGESY Alexandre 1302851 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m20 126 

1m25 1m20 
o xxx 

6 WONG SANG Yohann 1939840 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 126 
1m25 1m20 

xxo xxx 
DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
WONG SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 

1m20 
xxx 

Triple Saut / MIM (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m06 (+0.1) 422 

+1.4 9m89 10m06 +0.1 9m98 +1.0 
2 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m96 (+1.3) 411 

+0.9 9m55 9m76 +1.8 9m96 +1.3 
3 WONG SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m57 (+2.3) 372 

+2.3 9m57 X X 
4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m18 (+2.0) 333 

X 9m18 +2.0 8m37 +1.5 
5 PAGESY Alexandre 1302851 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m88 (+3.5) 303 

+3.4 8m32 8m88 +3.5 8m78 +2.6 
6 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 MIM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m66 (+1.4) 281 

+3.1 8m33 8m60 +2.5 8m66 +1.4 
DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
WONG SANG Yohann 1939840 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 

X X X 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 19 novembre 2016 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE JEUNE 
199517 

FAPF 
Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 22m40 346 

22m40 19m54 X 
2 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m06 340 

X 22m06 X 
3 WONG SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m06 321 

19m54 16m80 21m06 
4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m64 295 

18m29 18m38 19m64 
5 WONG SANG Yohann 1939840 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m58 164 

12m58 X X 
DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur /BEM (19/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m36 271 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m38 
o xxx xxo xo o o o o 

RICHMOND Maui 1771564 BEM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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